Kindergarten

8:15-8:30am
8:32-9:42am
9:44-10:54am

10:55-11:30am
11:30am-
12:00pm
12:00-12:25pm
12:25-1:35pm

1:35-2:20pm
2:20-3:00pm
3:00-3:40pm
3:40-3:45pm

1st Grade
8:15-8:30am
8:32-9:42am
9:44-10:54am

10:55-11:30am
11:30am-
12:00pm
12:00-12:25pm
12:25-1:35pm

1:35-2:20pm
2:20-3:00pm
3:00-3:40pm
3:40-3:45pm

MONDAY  TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Homeroom
Rotation 1: A - Spanish, B - Math/Quest, C - ELA

Rotation 2: A - Math/Quest, B - ELA, C - Spanish/Chinese

FRIDAY

Social Centers PE Social Centers PE Social Centers
Adv Team-
building Advisory Advisory Advisory Active Flex Time
Lunch
Rotation 3: A - ELA, B - Spanish, C - Math/Quest

Social Advisory

Enrichment Centers Enrichment Social Centers Assembly
Recess / Snack
Learning Lab / Homeroom
Dismissal

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Homeroom
Rotation 1: A - Spanish, B - Math/Quest, C - ELA
Rotation 2: A - Math/Quest, B - ELA, C - Spanish

Social
PE Centers PE Social Centers Active Flex Time
Adv Team-
building Advisory Advisory Advisory Social Centers
Lunch
Rotation 3: A - ELA, B - Spanish/Chinese, C - Math/Quest

Advisory

Social Centers  Enrichment  Social Centers Enrichment Assembly

Recess / Snack
Learning Lab / Homeroom
Dismissal



2nd Grade
8:15-8:30am
8:32-9:42am
9:44-10:54am
10:55-11:30am
11:30am-12:00pm
12:05-12:35pm
12:35-1:05pm
1:08-2:18pm
2:20-3:30pm
3:32-3:45pm

3rd Grade
8:15-8:30am
8:32-9:42am
9:44-10:54am
10:55-11:30am
11:30am-12:00pm
12:05-12:35pm
12:35-1:05pm
1:08-2:18pm
2:20-3:30pm
3:32-3:45pm

4th Grade
8:15-8:30am
8:32-9:42am
9:44-10:54am
10:55-11:25am
11:25-11:55am
12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:05pm
1:08-2:18pm
2:20-3:30pm
3:32-3:45pm

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Homeroom
ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA
Math Math Math Math Math
Enrichment Advisory Enrichment Advisory Advisory Asse.m-bly
PE PE Adv Team-building
Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Quest Quest Quest Quest Quest
WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS
Homeroom / Dismissal
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Homeroom
Math Math Math Math Math
ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA
Advisory Enrichment Advisory Enrichment Adv.Team-buiIding
PE PE Advisory Assembly
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess
WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS
Quest Quest Quest Quest Quest
Homeroom / Dismissal
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Homeroom
Quest Quest Quest Quest Quest
WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS
Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Enrichment PE Enrichment PE Advisory Asse.m-bly
Advisory Advisory  Adv Team-building
Math Math Math Math Math
ELA ELA ELA ELA ELA

Homeroom / Dismissal



5th Grade
8:15-8:30am
8:32-9:42am
9:44-10:54am
10:55-11:25am
11:25-11:55am
12:00-12:30pm
12:30-1:05pm
1:08-2:18pm
2:20-3:30pm
3:32-3:45pm

WL/CS
Quest
Lunch

Recess

PE
Advisory
ELA
Math

WL/CS
Quest
Lunch

Recess

Enrichment

ELA
Math

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Homeroom
WL/CS WL/CS WL/CS
Quest Quest Quest
Lunch Lunch Lunch
Recess Recess Recess
PE Enrichment Adv. Team-building
Advisory Advisory Assembly
ELA ELA ELA
Math Math Math

Homeroom / Dismissal



