Kindergarten	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		
8:15-8:30am	Homeroom						
8:32-9:42am	Rotation 1: A - Spanish, B - Math/Quest, C - ELA						
9:44-10:54am	Rotation 2: A - Math/Quest, B - ELA, C - Spanish/Chinese						
10:55-11:30am	Social Centers	PE	Social Centers	PE	Social Centers		
11:30am- 12:00pm	Adv Team- building	Advisory	Advisory	Advisory	Active Flex Time		
12:00-12:25pm	Lunch						
12:25-1:35pm	Rotation 3: A - ELA, B - Spanish, C - Math/Quest						
1:35-2:20pm	Enrichment	Social Centers	Enrichment	Social Centers	Advisory Assembly		
2:20-3:00pm	Recess / Snack						
3:00-3:40pm	Learning Lab / Homeroom						
3:40-3:45pm	Dismissal						
1st Grade	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		
8:15-8:30am	Homeroom						
8:32-9:42am	Rotation 1: A - Spanish, B - Math/Quest, C - ELA						
9:44-10:54am	Rotation 2: A - Math/Quest, B - ELA, C - Spanish						
10:55-11:30am	PE	Social Centers	PE	Social Centers	Active Flex Time		
11:30am- 12:00pm	Adv Team- building	Advisory	Advisory	Advisory	Social Centers		
12:00-12:25pm	Lunch						
12:25-1:35pm	Rotation 3: A - ELA, B - Spanish/Chinese, C - Math/Quest						
1:35-2:20pm	Social Centers	Enrichment	Social Centers	Enrichment	Advisory Assembly		
2:20-3:00pm	Recess / Snack						
3:00-3:40pm	Learning Lab / Homeroom						
3:40-3:45pm	Dismissal						

2nd Grade	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:15-8:30am	Homeroom					
8:32-9:42am	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	
9:44-10:54am	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
10:55-11:30am	Enrichment	Advisory	Enrichment	Advisory	Advisory Assembly	
11:30am-12:00pm		PE		PE	Adv Team-building	
12:05-12:35pm	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	
12:35-1:05pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:08-2:18pm	Quest	Quest	Quest	Quest	Quest	
2:20-3:30pm	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	
3:32-3:45pm	Homeroom / Dismissal					
3rd Grade	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:15-8:30am	Homeroom					
8:32-9:42am	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
9:44-10:54am	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	
10:55-11:30am	Advisory	Enrichment	Advisory	Enrichment	Adv Team-building	
11:30am-12:00pm	PE	Limoninon	PE		Advisory Assembly	
12:05-12:35pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:35-1:05pm	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	
1:08-2:18pm	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	
2:20-3:30pm	Quest	Quest	Quest	Quest	Quest	
3:32-3:45pm		Homeroom / Dismissal				
4th Grade	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:15-8:30am	Homeroom					
8:32-9:42am	Quest	Quest	Quest	Quest	Quest	
9:44-10:54am	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	
10:55-11:25am	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	
11:25-11:55am	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:00-12:30pm	Enrichment	PE	Enrichment	PE	Advisory Assembly	
12:30-1:05pm		Advisory		Advisory	Adv Team-building	
1:08-2:18pm	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math	
2:20-3:30pm	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	
3:32-3:45pm		Homeroom / Dismissal				

5th Grade	MONDAY	<b>TUESDAY</b>	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY		
8:15-8:30am	Homeroom						
8:32-9:42am	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS	WL/CS		
9:44-10:54am	Quest	Quest	Quest	Quest	Quest		
10:55-11:25am	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
11:25-11:55am	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess		
12:00-12:30pm	PE	Enrichment	PE	Enrichment	Adv Team-building		
12:30-1:05pm	Advisory	Lillicillient	Advisory		Advisory Assembly		
1:08-2:18pm	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA		
2:20-3:30pm	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math		
3:32-3:45pm	Homeroom / Dismissal						